Startnr.
0525
0351
0351
0876
0279
0582
0389
0389
0646
0960
0417
0761
0065
0066
0353
0725
0815
0581
0478
0478
0322
0278
0081
0578
0071
0072
0523
0079
0607
0080
0318
0726

Name, Vorname
Alksnait, Wilhelm
Alpers, Heinz
Alpers, Heinz
Beecken, Adeline
Behrens, Renate

Biedermann, Wolfgang

Bleeck, Christa
Bleeck, Christa
Bleeck, Helmut
Bodmann, Friedrich
Boerma-Liippen, Anke
Borchers, Hans

Bot, Gerard

Bot, Rosi

Brandt, Karl-Heinz
Brumund, Walter
Bruns, Gerhard
Burhop, Arnold
Buschmann, Clemens
Buschmann, Clemens
Bottcher, Jlirgen
Busing, Fritz
Blsselmann, Gerd
Dierks, Artur

Diers, Gerold

Diers, Liesel
Eisenhauer, Manfred
Eiting, Rolf

Elvers, Adelgund
Ficken, Horst
Flothow, Ewald
Gnade, Gerhard

Verein

SV Freschluneberg u. Umg. 1924
SchieBsportgruppe Klingt 1969
SV Barchel

SV Spreckens

SV Reitland 1954

Braker SV 1849

SSV Wingst 1973

SSV Wingst 1973

SSV Wingst 1973

SV Ristringen 1892
Schiitzencorps Emden
SchieBsportgruppe Klingt 1969
Vegesacker SV 1852
Vegesacker SV 1852

SV Drebber 1900

SGes zu Bremervorde
Pistolen-Sportclub Leer

SV Nordseebad Burhave
SSV Lohne 1836

SSV Lohne 1836

SSGem Wittlage

SV Reitland 1954

SV Hahn 1904

Vegesacker SV 1852
Moorriemer SV 1910
Moorriemer SV 1910
Wilhelmshavener SpS 1951
SV Hahn 1904

SV Melbeck

SV Hahn 1904

SV Bimmerstede 1902

SV Obenstrohe 1960

Wettkampf
KK-Gewehr Auflage
KK-Gewehr Auflage
KK - Gewehr 50m ZFR
Luftpistole - Auflage
Luftpistole - Auflage
KK-Gewehr Auflage
KK - Gewehr 50m ZFR
KK-Gewehr Auflage
KK - Gewehr 50m ZFR
Luftpistole - Auflage
KK-Gewehr Auflage
KK - Gewehr 50m ZFR
KK-Gewehr Auflage
KK-Gewehr Auflage
KK-Gewehr Auflage
KK - Gewehr 50m ZFR
Luftpistole - Auflage
KK-Gewehr Auflage
KK - Gewehr 50m ZFR
KK-Gewehr Auflage
KK-Gewehr Auflage
Luftpistole - Auflage
KK-Gewehr Auflage
KK-Gewehr Auflage
KK-Gewehr Auflage
KK-Gewehr Auflage
KK-Gewehr Auflage
KK-Gewehr Auflage
KK-Gewehr Auflage
KK-Gewehr Auflage
KK-Gewehr Auflage
KK - Gewehr 50m ZFR

Klasse
Senioren C
Senioren A
Senioren A
Seniorinnen A
Seniorinnen B
Senioren C
Seniorinnen A
Seniorinnen A
Senioren A
Senioren C
Seniorinnen A
Senioren C
Senioren A
Seniorinnen A
Senioren A
Senioren B
Senioren A
Senioren C
Senioren B
Senioren B
Senioren A
Senioren B
Senioren A
Senioren C
Senioren A
Seniorinnen A
Senioren C
Senioren A
Seniorinnen C
Senioren A
Senioren A
Senioren B

Start am (Datum)

06.10.2012
07.10.2012
05.10.2012
06.10.2012
06.10.2012
06.10.2012
05.10.2012
07.10.2012
05.10.2012
06.10.2012
07.10.2012
05.10.2012
07.10.2012
07.10.2012
07.10.2012
05.10.2012
06.10.2012
06.10.2012
05.10.2012
06.10.2012
07.10.2012
06.10.2012
07.10.2012
06.10.2012
07.10.2012
07.10.2012
06.10.2012
07.10.2012
06.10.2012
07.10.2012
07.10.2012
05.10.2012

Uhrzeit

16:45
13:00
09:15
11:45
14:15
13:00
18:00
15:30
08:00
18:00
16:45
15:30
08:00
10:30
13:00
13:00
09:15
15:30
14:15
11:45
13:00
15:30
08:00
15:30
10:30
08:00
14:15
10:30
16:45
09:15
14:15
13:00

Standnr.
302
301
312
24
2
320
308
319
333
15
318
302
328
305
302
307
11
318
307
302
321

302
319
331
311
330
322
324
312
322
302


mv
Hervorheben


0612
0488
0321
0583
0067
0067
0473
0387
0476
0062
0063
0579
0579
0643
0352
0352
0416
0416
0073
0075
0942
0644
0052
0053
0059
0059
0054
0068
0068
0069
0642
0606
0421

Grotheer, Anita
Grunau, Christa
Grund, Wilfried
Guhe, Werner
Haag, Helmut
Haag, Helmut
Hartwig, Horst
Hashagen, Regina
Hastedt, Klaus
Heiden, Dorte
Heiden, Manfred
Heinemann, Peter
Heinemann, Peter
Hesse, Norbert
Hinrichs, Alfons
Hinrichs, Alfons
Hinrichs, Gisela
Hinrichs, Gisela
Hohnholt, Anke
Hohnholt, Wilfried
Kegel, Doris
Kindler, Claus-Dieter
Kisker, Wilhelm
Klaiber, Manfred
Kotte, Karl-Heinz
Kotte, Karl-Heinz
Krause, Gerd
Krier, GUnter
Krier, GUnter
Krter, Wilfried
Lamping, Franz-Josef
Lauer, Irmgard
Lorenz, Gertrud

SV Heidberg-Falkenberg 1871
ESV Blau WeiR Bremen
SV Delfshausen 1909
SSGem Rowekamp

SV Wehden 1913

SV Wehden 1913

SV Heidberg-Falkenberg 1871
Burger SV 1955

SV Farven u. Umgeb.
SV Delmenhorst 1847
SV Delmenhorst 1847
Vegesacker SV 1852
Vegesacker SV 1852

SV Barchel

SV Hubertus Scharrel
SV Hubertus Scharrel
SV Hubertus Scharrel
SV Hubertus Scharrel
SV Hatten 1907

SV Hatten 1907

SV Sandbostel

SV Barchel

SSGem Rowekamp
SSGem Rowekamp
SSGem Bramsche
SSGem Liinne

SSGem Rowekamp

SV Wehden 1913

SV Wehden 1913

SV Wehden 1913

SSV Steinfeld

SV Gut Ziel Franzenburg
Volksschiitzenbund Holte

KK-Gewehr Auflage
KK-Gewehr Auflage
KK-Gewehr Auflage
KK-Gewehr Auflage
KK - Gewehr 50m ZFR
KK-Gewehr Auflage
KK-Gewehr Auflage
KK-Gewehr Auflage
KK-Gewehr Auflage
KK-Gewehr Auflage
KK-Gewehr Auflage
KK - Gewehr 50m ZFR
KK-Gewehr Auflage
KK - Gewehr 50m ZFR
KK-Gewehr Auflage
KK - Gewehr 50m ZFR
KK-Gewehr Auflage
KK - Gewehr 50m ZFR
KK-Gewehr Auflage
KK-Gewehr Auflage
Luftpistole - Auflage
KK - Gewehr 50m ZFR
KK-Gewehr Auflage
KK-Gewehr Auflage
KK-Gewehr Auflage
KK - Gewehr 50m ZFR
KK-Gewehr Auflage
KK-Gewehr Auflage
KK - Gewehr 50m ZFR
KK-Gewehr Auflage
KK - Gewehr 50m ZFR
KK-Gewehr Auflage
KK-Gewehr Auflage

Seniorinnen C
Seniorinnen B
Senioren A
Senioren C
Senioren A
Senioren A
Senioren B
Seniorinnen A
Senioren B
Seniorinnen A
Senioren A
Senioren C
Senioren C
Senioren A
Senioren A
Senioren A
Seniorinnen A
Seniorinnen A
Seniorinnen A
Senioren A
Seniorinnen B
Senioren A
Senioren A
Senioren A
Senioren A
Senioren A
Senioren A
Senioren A
Senioren A
Senioren A
Senioren A
Seniorinnen C
Seniorinnen A

06.10.2012
06.10.2012
07.10.2012
06.10.2012
05.10.2012
07.10.2012
06.10.2012
07.10.2012
06.10.2012
07.10.2012
07.10.2012
05.10.2012
06.10.2012
05.10.2012
07.10.2012
05.10.2012
07.10.2012
05.10.2012
07.10.2012
07.10.2012
06.10.2012
05.10.2012
07.10.2012
07.10.2012
07.10.2012
05.10.2012
07.10.2012
07.10.2012
05.10.2012
07.10.2012
05.10.2012
06.10.2012
07.10.2012

16:45
16:45
13:00
13:00
11:45
10:30
11:45
15:30
11:45
11:45
08:00
16:45
15:30
10:30
14:15
11:45
16:45
18:00
10:30
08:00
18:00
10:30
09:15
10:30
08:00
11:45
11:45
08:00
11:45
09:15
11:45
16:45
16:45

320
312
326
323
321
332
304
332
305
316
329
307
309
318
313
324
323
311
329
309
26

302
303
313
332
316
323
312
317
322
326
326
302



0323
0076
0076
0061
0061
0919
0056
0474
0474
0060
0419
0077
0580
0390
0477
0078
0074
0420
0989
0070
0479
0386
0647
0759
0418
0746
0760
0444
0524
0475
0645
0280
0875

Martens, Dieter
Menke, Paul

Menke, Paul
Menkens, Heidrun
Menkens, Heidrun
Meyer, Horst

Meyer, Josef

Meyer, Manfred
Meyer, Manfred
Meyerdirks, Clemens
Muhle, Hildburg
Miiller, Josef
Nesemann, Adolf
Nowatzky, Marcela
Oeser, Manfred
Olberding, Aloys
Peters, Bernd
Pielack, Frieda

Purtz, Edith

Ramke, Christa
Ramke, Helmut
Rohrmann, Christiane
Rohrig, Willi
Schendel, Adolf
Schockemohle, Marlies
Schroder, Hannelore
Schroder, Lothar
Schwarze, Kurt
Schéffer, Horst
Schiitz, Gilnther
Siefjediers, Jan-Dieter
Sommer, Glnter
Stein, Rita

SV Leuchtenburg

SV Stoppelmarkt 1955

SV Stoppelmarkt 1955

SV Delmenhorst 1847

SV Delmenhorst 1847

SV Bramstedt

SSV Holdorf 1861

SV Heidberg-Falkenberg 1871
SV Heidberg-Falkenberg 1871
SSGem Bramsche

SV Sage u. Umg. 1908

SV Stoppelmarkt 1955

SV Ganderkesee 1890

SV Burweg

SV Farven u. Umgeb.

SV Stoppelmarkt 1955

SV Hatten 1907

SV Gelb-Blau Bremerhaven
SV Lamstedt 1886
Moorriemer SV 1910
Moorriemer SV 1910

SV Schwagstorf

SV Delmenhorst 1847

SV Linswege-Petersfeld 1924
SSV Steinfeld

Landwiirder Sportschiitzen 1958
Landwiirder Sportschiitzen 1958
SV Diele 1953

SV Diepholz 1953

SSGem Wittlage

SV Linswege-Petersfeld 1924
SV Reitland 1954

SV Felde 1963

KK-Gewehr Auflage
KK-Gewehr Auflage
KK - Gewehr 50m ZFR
KK-Gewehr Auflage
KK - Gewehr 50m ZFR
Luftpistole - Auflage
KK-Gewehr Auflage
KK - Gewehr 50m ZFR
KK-Gewehr Auflage
KK-Gewehr Auflage
KK-Gewehr Auflage
KK-Gewehr Auflage
KK-Gewehr Auflage
KK-Gewehr Auflage
KK-Gewehr Auflage
KK-Gewehr Auflage
KK-Gewehr Auflage
KK-Gewehr Auflage
Luftpistole - Auflage
KK-Gewehr Auflage
KK-Gewehr Auflage
KK-Gewehr Auflage
KK - Gewehr 50m ZFR
KK - Gewehr 50m ZFR
KK-Gewehr Auflage
KK - Gewehr 50m ZFR
KK - Gewehr 50m ZFR
KK-Gewehr Auflage
KK-Gewehr Auflage
KK-Gewehr Auflage
KK - Gewehr 50m ZFR
Luftpistole - Auflage
Luftpistole - Auflage

Senioren A
Senioren A
Senioren A
Seniorinnen A
Seniorinnen A
Senioren B
Senioren A
Senioren B
Senioren B
Senioren A
Seniorinnen A
Senioren A
Senioren C
Seniorinnen A
Senioren B
Senioren A
Senioren A
Seniorinnen A
Seniorinnen C
Seniorinnen A
Senioren B
Seniorinnen A
Senioren A
Senioren C
Seniorinnen A
Seniorinnen B
Senioren C
Senioren B
Senioren C
Senioren B
Senioren A
Senioren B
Seniorinnen A

07.10.2012
07.10.2012
05.10.2012
07.10.2012
05.10.2012
06.10.2012
07.10.2012
05.10.2012
06.10.2012
07.10.2012
07.10.2012
07.10.2012
06.10.2012
07.10.2012
06.10.2012
07.10.2012
07.10.2012
07.10.2012
06.10.2012
07.10.2012
06.10.2012
07.10.2012
05.10.2012
05.10.2012
07.10.2012
05.10.2012
05.10.2012
06.10.2012
06.10.2012
06.10.2012
05.10.2012
06.10.2012
06.10.2012

13:00
10:30
08:00
10:30
16:45
16:45
10:30
14:15
10:30
11:45
15:30
09:15
14:15
15:30
10:30
08:00
09:15
15:30
18:00
09:15
10:30
16:45
08:00
16:45
16:45
18:00
16:45
11:45
13:00
10:30
09:15
14:15
13:00

310
324
309
306
333

310
311
313
319
315
314
325
316
326
304
319
324
34

321
315
314
328
316
308
314
301
318
331
329
329
21


mv
Hervorheben


0057
0388
0058
0058
0779
0724
0605
0605
0320
0943
0354
0319
0649
0055
0937
0648
0064

Thole, Josef
Veichtlbauer, Hildegard
Vogeling, Gregor
Vogeling, Gregor
Wehmann, Hanni
WeiRmann, Ernst
Wellbrock, Inge
Wellbrock, Inge
Welper, Erhard
Wernemann, Marie-Louise
Wilkens, Hermann
Witt, Helmuth

Zachow, Reiner

gr. Kamphake, Alfons
von Hafen, Paul

von Reith, Heinrich

von Roden, Gabriele

SSV Holdorf 1861

SV Altkloster 1883

SSGem Bramsche

SSGem Bramsche

Landwiirder Sportschiitzen 1958
SSG Neuenkirchen-Bieste

SV Worpedorf 1876

SV Worpedorf 1876

SSV Meppen

SSGem Rowekamp

SV Fredenbeck 1965

SV Burweg

SV Burweg

SSV Holdorf 1861
Pistolen-Sportclub Leer

SV Ladekop Hinterdeich u. Umg. 1951
Vegesacker SV 1852

KK-Gewehr Auflage
KK-Gewehr Auflage
KK-Gewehr Auflage
KK - Gewehr 50m ZFR
KK - Gewehr 50m ZFR
KK - Gewehr 50m ZFR
KK-Gewehr Auflage
KK - Gewehr 50m ZFR
KK-Gewehr Auflage
Luftpistole - Auflage
KK-Gewehr Auflage
KK-Gewehr Auflage
KK - Gewehr 50m ZFR
KK-Gewehr Auflage
Luftpistole - Auflage
KK - Gewehr 50m ZFR
KK-Gewehr Auflage

Senioren A
Seniorinnen A
Senioren A
Senioren A
Seniorinnen C
Senioren B
Seniorinnen C
Seniorinnen C
Senioren A
Seniorinnen B
Senioren A
Senioren A
Senioren A
Senioren A
Senioren B
Senioren A
Seniorinnen A

07.10.2012
07.10.2012
07.10.2012
05.10.2012
05.10.2012
05.10.2012
06.10.2012
05.10.2012
07.10.2012
06.10.2012
07.10.2012
07.10.2012
05.10.2012
07.10.2012
06.10.2012
05.10.2012
07.10.2012

11:45
15:30
10:30
11:45
18:00
14:15
16:45
18:00
14:15
18:00
14:15
14:15
08:00
08:00
13:00
08:00
11:45

320
327
309
311
330
319
333
331
306
27

307
320
316
333
28

317
315



